STRAVA
SSCCPokerRide21

https:/www.strava.com/routes/2890620458764239550

21.97 mi 1,081+t Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 1:36:15

Willow B
Ir
Tyrone
4 .
A Fayetteville
Peachtree City (
) &
Woolsey

Whitewater

Senoia

Google

— “Lge

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and
may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that
could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best
judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow
traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg
speed of 13.7 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto Crosstown Road

Proceed onto Robinson Road

Proceed onto Spear Road

Right onto Ebenezer Road

Left onto Ebenezer Church Road

Left onto Brookshire Drive

Proceed onto Brookshire Drive

Right onto Sherwood Road

Proceed onto Brookshire Drive

Left onto Redwine Road

Right onto Hawn Road

Proceed onto Old Senoia Road

Proceed onto Harp Road

Right onto Mask Road

Left onto Mc Bride Road

Proceed onto Antioch Road

Proceed onto Goza Road

Left onto Bernhard Road

Continue on Peachtree Parkway

Proceed onto Robinson Road

Proceed onto Crosstown Road

Arrive at Finish

0.0

1.0

3.1

4.1

4.1

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.9

8.1

8.1

8.7

10.1

10.7

12.2

13.5

15.8

18.8

19.7

20.9

21.9


https://www.google.com/maps/@33.3912586,-84.49447,11z/data=!5m1!1e4!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=33.391259,-84.49447&z=11&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

