

https://www.strava.com/routes/2890620458764239550

21.97 mi Distance 1,081 ft Elevation Gain Road Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 1:36:15





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 13.7 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION

DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto Robinson Road	1.0
Proceed onto Spear Road	3.1
Right onto Ebenezer Road	4.1
Left onto Ebenezer Church Road	4.1
Left onto Brookshire Drive	7.0
Proceed onto Brookshire Drive	7.0
Right onto Sherwood Road	7.5
Proceed onto Brookshire Drive	7.9
Left onto Redwine Road	8.1
Right onto Hawn Road	8.1
Proceed onto Old Senoia Road	8.7
Proceed onto Harp Road	10.1
Right onto Mask Road	10.7
Left onto Mc Bride Road	11.1
Proceed onto Antioch Road	12.2
Proceed onto Goza Road	13.5
Left onto Bernhard Road	15.8
Continue on Peachtree Parkway	18.8
Proceed onto Robinson Road	19.7
Proceed onto Crosstown Road	20.9
Arrive at Finish	21.9

0.0